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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana11. 2003 00:28,16 598q +01.16SVK

RT +0.78

PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma32. 2001 00:29,05 545+02.05SVK
RT +0.73

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava74. 2001 00:30,74 460+03.74SVK
RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella108. 2004 00:32,49 389+05.49SVK
RT +0.84

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára109. 2003 00:32,56 387+05.56SVK
RT +0.79

PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana131. 2005 00:35,00 311+08.00SVK
RT +0.88

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma10. 2001 00:29,05 545+01.28SVK

RT +0.73

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava21. 2001 00:30,74 460+02.97SVK
RT +0.64

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana6. 2003 00:28,16 598q +01.16SVK

RT +0.78

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára37. 2003 00:32,56 387+05.56SVK
RT +0.79

Int. Youth 2
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella13. 2004 00:32,49 389+03.57SVK

RT +0.84

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana23. 2005 00:35,00 311+05.78SVK

RT +0.88

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraFormelová, Vivien16. 2006 00:33,52 354+04.26SVK

RT +0.72

PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006
Cancelled.

DNSSVK
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex23. 2000 00:25,60 544+01.97SVK

RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon48. 2002 00:26,45 494+02.82SVK
RT +0.74

PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián67. 2001 00:27,14 457+03.51SVK
RT +0.61

PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin102. 2002 00:28,81 382+05.18SVK
RT +0.81

PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim132. 2002 00:30,29 328+06.66SVK
RT +0.72

PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián146. 2005 00:31,58 290+07.95SVK
RT +0.73

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex14. 2000 00:25,60 544+01.97SVK

RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián32. 2001 00:27,14 457+03.51SVK
RT +0.61

Int. Youth 4
PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon2. 2002 00:26,45 494+00.03SVK

RT +0.74

PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin16. 2002 00:28,81 382+02.39SVK
RT +0.81

PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim20. 2002 00:30,29 328+03.87SVK
RT +0.72

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián21. 2005 00:31,58 290+04.03SVK

RT +0.73

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel4. 2006 00:30,89 310+02.53SVK

RT +0.76

Int. Child 3
PK ŠG  NitraZiak, Kristián8. 2007 00:33,98 233+03.86SVK

RT +0.68
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma40. 2001 01:22,71 470+09.26SVK

RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:22,71 (00:45,21)

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava65. 2001 01:28,35 386+14.90SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,45, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:46,90)

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára81. 2003 01:35,72 303+22.27SVK
RT +0.76 50m: 00:44,78, 100m: 01:35,72 (00:50,94)

PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana84. 2005 01:39,70 268+26.25SVK
RT +0.82 50m: 00:47,55, 100m: 01:39,70 (00:52,15)

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma21. 2001 01:22,71 470+09.26SVK

RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:22,71 (00:45,21)

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava23. 2001 01:28,35 386+14.90SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:41,45, 100m: 01:28,35 (00:46,90)

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára16. 2003 01:35,72 303+18.31SVK

RT +0.76 50m: 00:44,78, 100m: 01:35,72 (00:50,94)

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana19. 2005 01:39,70 268+19.96SVK

RT +0.82 50m: 00:47,55, 100m: 01:39,70 (00:52,15)

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraFormelová, Vivien20. 2006 01:38,33 280+19.56SVK

RT +0.90 50m: 00:46,23, 100m: 01:38,33 (00:52,10)

PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián55. 2005 01:27,60 289+23.58SVK

RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:46,22)

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián9. 2005 01:27,60 289+12.47SVK

RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,38, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:46,22)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Child 3
PK ŠG  NitraZiak, Kristián11. 2007 01:42,45 180+18.01SVK

50m: 00:48,53, 100m: 01:42,45 (00:53,92)

Continue Event 10 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:37,36
PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava47. 2001 02:52,56 MT 371+26.06SVK

RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,65, 100m: 01:23,65 (00:44,00), 150m: 02:09,30 (00:45,65), 200m: 02:52,56 (00:43,26)

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Junior, Limit: 02:42,33
PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava13. 2001 02:52,56 MT 371+22.17SVK

RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,65, 100m: 01:23,65 (00:44,00), 150m: 02:09,30 (00:45,65), 200m: 02:52,56 (00:43,26)

Int. Youth 1, Limit: 02:50,84
PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005

Cancelled.
DNSSVK

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 05:00,12
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana35. 2003 04:59,55 503+29.35SVK

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:37,51), 150m: 01:48,23 (00:38,76), 200m: 02:26,31 (00:38,08)
250m: 03:04,93 (00:38,62), 300m: 03:43,82 (00:38,89), 350m: 04:22,61 (00:38,79), 400m: 04:59,55 (00:36,94)

PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella61. 2004 05:43,78 MT 333+01:13.58SVK
50m: 00:37,33, 100m: 01:20,00 (00:42,67), 150m: 02:05,00 (00:45,00), 200m: 02:49,11 (00:44,11)
250m: 03:35,03 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:21,02 (00:45,99), 350m: 05:04,14 (00:43,12), 400m: 05:43,78 (00:39,64)

----
PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005

Cancelled.
DNSSVK

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 05:08,84
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana9. 2003 04:59,55 503+26.24SVK

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:37,51), 150m: 01:48,23 (00:38,76), 200m: 02:26,31 (00:38,08)
250m: 03:04,93 (00:38,62), 300m: 03:43,82 (00:38,89), 350m: 04:22,61 (00:38,79), 400m: 04:59,55 (00:36,94)

Int. Youth 2, Limit: 05:14,12
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella16. 2004 05:43,78 MT 333+59.56SVK

50m: 00:37,33, 100m: 01:20,00 (00:42,67), 150m: 02:05,00 (00:45,00), 200m: 02:49,11 (00:44,11)
250m: 03:35,03 (00:45,92), 300m: 04:21,02 (00:45,99), 350m: 05:04,14 (00:43,12), 400m: 05:43,78 (00:39,64)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 1, Limit: 05:21,92
----

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Continue Event 13 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 04:34,62
PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin68. 2002 05:36,86 MT 278+01:32.10SVK

RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,13, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:42,77), 150m: 02:01,85 (00:43,95), 200m: 02:45,09 (00:43,24)
250m: 03:28,61 (00:43,52), 300m: 04:11,76 (00:43,15), 350m: 04:55,28 (00:43,52), 400m: 05:36,86 (00:41,58)

PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián69. 2005 05:37,40 MT 277+01:32.64SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,29, 100m: 01:19,44 (00:42,15), 150m: 02:02,03 (00:42,59), 200m: 02:45,33 (00:43,30)
250m: 03:29,41 (00:44,08), 300m: 04:13,58 (00:44,17), 350m: 04:56,48 (00:42,90), 400m: 05:37,40 (00:40,92)

Int. Youth 4, Limit: 04:50,00
PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin11. 2002 05:36,86 MT 278+01:21.31SVK

RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,13, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:42,77), 150m: 02:01,85 (00:43,95), 200m: 02:45,09 (00:43,24)
250m: 03:28,61 (00:43,52), 300m: 04:11,76 (00:43,15), 350m: 04:55,28 (00:43,52), 400m: 05:36,86 (00:41,58)

Int. Youth 1, Limit: 05:12,48
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián20. 2005 05:37,40 MT 277+01:04.25SVK

RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,29, 100m: 01:19,44 (00:42,15), 150m: 02:02,03 (00:42,59), 200m: 02:45,33 (00:43,30)
250m: 03:29,41 (00:44,08), 300m: 04:13,58 (00:44,17), 350m: 04:56,48 (00:42,90), 400m: 05:37,40 (00:40,92)

Int. Child 4, Limit: 05:22,57
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel8. 2006 05:09,24 360+20.42SVK

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,25, 100m: 01:13,38 (00:39,13), 150m: 01:52,65 (00:39,27), 200m: 02:32,84 (00:40,19)
250m: 03:12,72 (00:39,88), 300m: 03:52,52 (00:39,80), 350m: 04:31,49 (00:38,97), 400m: 05:09,24 (00:37,75)

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella65. 2004 01:26,56 265+22.95SVK

RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,85, 100m: 01:26,56 (00:47,71)

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára70. 2003 01:34,83 201+31.22SVK
RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:34,83 (00:53,50)

PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana71. 2005 01:35,88 195+32.27SVK
RT +0.81 50m: 00:40,71, 100m: 01:35,88 (00:55,17)

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára14. 2003 01:34,83 201+28.45SVK

RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:34,83 (00:53,50)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 2
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella14. 2004 01:26,56 265+20.11SVK

RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,85, 100m: 01:26,56 (00:47,71)

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana21. 2005 01:35,88 195+27.91SVK

RT +0.81 50m: 00:40,71, 100m: 01:35,88 (00:55,17)

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006

Cancelled.
DNSSVK

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex29. 2000 01:01,53 530+05.26SVK

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,58, 100m: 01:01,53 (00:33,95)

PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián49. 2001 01:04,45 461+08.18SVK
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:04,45 (00:35,18)

PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim102. 2002 01:21,58 227+25.31SVK
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:21,58 (00:45,99)

PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián103. 2005 01:22,66 218+26.39SVK
RT +0.61 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:22,66 (00:45,56)

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex15. 2000 01:01,53 530+04.74SVK

RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,58, 100m: 01:01,53 (00:33,95)

PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián26. 2001 01:04,45 461+07.66SVK
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:04,45 (00:35,18)

Int. Youth 4
PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim11. 2002 01:21,58 227+22.72SVK

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:21,58 (00:45,99)

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián15. 2005 01:22,66 218+18.61SVK

RT +0.61 50m: 00:37,10, 100m: 01:22,66 (00:45,56)

Int. Child 3
PK ŠG  NitraZiak, Kristián14. 2007 01:31,27 162+18.40SVK

RT +0.42 50m: 00:42,44, 100m: 01:31,27 (00:48,83)

--- 4. Session ---
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 34 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel9. 2006 02:27,16 332+14.73SVK

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,15, 100m: 01:12,72 (00:38,57), 150m: 01:51,24 (00:38,52), 200m: 02:27,16 (00:35,92)

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel5. 2006 01:15,82 321+03.52SVK

RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,42, 100m: 01:15,82 (00:38,40)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 55 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana38. 2003 00:34,70 474+04.67SVK

RT +0.60

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava43. 2001 00:35,46 444+05.43SVK
RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma47. 2001 00:35,83 430+05.80SVK
RT +0.71

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava16. 2001 00:35,46 444+04.90SVK

RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma18. 2001 00:35,83 430+05.27SVK
RT +0.71

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana11. 2003 00:34,70 474+03.50SVK

RT +0.60

Int. Youth 1
----

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006

Cancelled.
DNSSVK
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 55 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 56 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex23. 2000 00:29,87 521R +02.66SVK

RT +0.59

PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon48. 2002 00:31,81 431+04.60SVK
RT +0.67

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex12. 2000 00:29,87 521R +02.32SVK

RT +0.59

Int. Youth 4
PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon8. 2002 00:31,81 431+02.12SVK

RT +0.67

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel5. 2006 00:35,66 306+03.59SVK

RT +0.67

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma12. 2001 00:35,72 562q R +01.35SVK

RT +0.73

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára78. 2003 00:42,40 336+08.03SVK
RT +0.70

PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana90. 2005 00:46,64 252+12.27SVK
RT +0.91

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma7. 2001 00:35,72 562q R +01.13SVK

RT +0.73

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára16. 2003 00:42,40 336+08.03SVK

RT +0.70

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana18. 2005 00:46,64 252+09.93SVK

RT +0.91
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraFormelová, Vivien20. 2006 00:44,44 291+08.40SVK

RT +0.84

PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Continue Event 58 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián42. 2001 00:35,46 413+06.26SVK

RT +0.64

PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin61. 2002 00:38,30 328+09.10SVK
RT +0.63

PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián69. 2005 00:39,55 298+10.35SVK
RT +0.71

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián16. 2001 00:35,46 413+05.18SVK

RT +0.64

Int. Youth 4
PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin8. 2002 00:38,30 328+05.90SVK

RT +0.63

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián14. 2005 00:39,55 298+05.38SVK

RT +0.71

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraRelovský, Bruno4. 2006 00:40,45 278+02.53SVK

RT +0.55

Int. Child 3
PK ŠG  NitraZiak, Kristián12. 2007 00:48,22 164+10.04SVK

RT +0.49
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 59 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana23. 2003 01:02,37 581R +04.22SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:02,37 (00:32,43)

PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma68. 2001 01:05,93 492+07.78SVK
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:05,93 (00:34,69)

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava99. 2001 01:08,68 435+10.53SVK
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:08,68 (00:35,95)

PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella123. 2004 01:13,34 357+15.19SVK
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:13,34 (00:38,65)

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára127. 2003 01:13,98 348+15.83SVK
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:13,98 (00:39,69)

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraPolerecká, Emma23. 2001 01:05,93 492+06.14SVK

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:05,93 (00:34,69)

PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava28. 2001 01:08,68 435+08.89SVK
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:08,68 (00:35,95)

Int. Youth 3
PK ŠG  NitraFeketeová, Tijana9. 2003 01:02,37 581R +04.22SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,94, 100m: 01:02,37 (00:32,43)

PK ŠG  NitraMelová, Sára32. 2003 01:13,98 348+15.83SVK
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:13,98 (00:39,69)

Int. Youth 2
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella25. 2004 01:13,34 357+12.25SVK

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:13,34 (00:38,65)

Int. Youth 1
----

PK ŠG  NitraKeselyová, Adela 2005
Cancelled.

DNSSVK

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraFormelová, Vivien19. 2006 01:14,19 345+10.64SVK

RT +0.86 50m: 00:35,62, 100m: 01:14,19 (00:38,57)

PK ŠG  NitraSlováková, Nicol 2006
Cancelled.

DNSSVK
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´18 powered by
HEAD SWIMMING
10.05.-13.05.2018

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex37. 2000 00:56,13 583+03.40SVK

RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,43, 100m: 00:56,13 (00:29,70)

PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon88. 2002 01:00,56 464+07.83SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:31,98)

PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim139. 2002 01:06,17 356+13.44SVK
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,17, 100m: 01:06,17 (00:35,00)

PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin141. 2002 01:06,56 350+13.83SVK
RT +0.84 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:06,56 (00:36,06)

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraKarkus, Alex25. 2000 00:56,13 583+02.59SVK

RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,43, 100m: 00:56,13 (00:29,70)

Int. Youth 4
PK ŠG  NitraGabalec, Simon15. 2002 01:00,56 464+05.11SVK

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:31,98)

PK ŠG  NitraKrcho, Maxim21. 2002 01:06,17 356+10.72SVK
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,17, 100m: 01:06,17 (00:35,00)

PK ŠG  NitraSrsen, Martin22. 2002 01:06,56 350+11.11SVK
RT +0.84 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:06,56 (00:36,06)

Int. Child 3
PK ŠG  NitraZiak, Kristián18. 2007 01:16,19 233+08.38SVK

RT +0.39 50m: 00:36,57, 100m: 01:16,19 (00:39,62)

Continue Event 61 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava82. 2001 02:55,56 370+32.69SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:19,86 (00:44,88), 150m: 02:13,39 (00:53,53), 200m: 02:55,56 (00:42,17)

PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella89. 2004 03:06,73 308+43.86SVK
RT +0.83 50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:26,27 (00:46,09), 150m: 02:25,05 (00:58,78), 200m: 03:06,73 (00:41,68)

PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana91. 2005 03:08,61 298+45.74SVK
RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:49,67), 150m: 02:26,06 (00:55,19), 200m: 03:08,61 (00:42,55)

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraSiviceková, Stanislava22. 2001 02:55,56 370+32.69SVK

RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:19,86 (00:44,88), 150m: 02:13,39 (00:53,53), 200m: 02:55,56 (00:42,17)

Int. Youth 2
PK ŠG  NitraMiková, Stella19. 2004 03:06,73 308+35.04SVK

RT +0.83 50m: 00:40,18, 100m: 01:26,27 (00:46,09), 150m: 02:25,05 (00:58,78), 200m: 03:06,73 (00:41,68)
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Continue Event 61 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraKovarcíková, Hana23. 2005 03:08,61 298+39.67SVK

RT +0.85 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:30,87 (00:49,67), 150m: 02:26,06 (00:55,19), 200m: 03:08,61 (00:42,55)

Continue Event 62 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open
PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián46. 2001 02:29,72 441+21.67SVK

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:11,68 (00:41,57), 150m: 01:55,68 (00:44,00), 200m: 02:29,72 (00:34,04)

PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián81. 2005 02:51,51 293+43.46SVK
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,43, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:44,70), 150m: 02:08,90 (00:47,77), 200m: 02:51,51 (00:42,61)

Int. Junior
PK ŠG  NitraVlasatý, Damián19. 2001 02:29,72 441+18.66SVK

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:11,68 (00:41,57), 150m: 01:55,68 (00:44,00), 200m: 02:29,72 (00:34,04)

Int. Youth 1
PK ŠG  NitraPotocký, Maximilián20. 2005 02:51,51 293+28.78SVK

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,43, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:44,70), 150m: 02:08,90 (00:47,77), 200m: 02:51,51 (00:42,61)

Int. Child 4
PK ŠG  NitraRelovský, Bruno16. 2006 02:52,19 290+20.10SVK

RT +0.56 50m: 00:38,30, 100m: 01:24,67 (00:46,37), 150m: 02:13,70 (00:49,03), 200m: 02:52,19 (00:38,49)

Continue Event 66 - 800m Freestyle Men

Int. Child 4, Limit: 11:40,59
PK ŠG  NitraVan Wyk, Daniel8. 2006 10:40,94 351+48.57SVK

RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,99, 100m: 01:14,98 (00:39,99), 150m: 01:54,89 (00:39,91), 200m: 02:35,58 (00:40,69)
250m: 03:16,49 (00:40,91), 300m: 03:57,79 (00:41,30), 350m: 04:38,88 (00:41,09), 400m: 05:20,01 (00:41,13)
450m: 06:00,83 (00:40,82), 500m: 06:42,10 (00:41,27), 550m: 07:24,03 (00:41,93), 600m: 08:04,05 (00:40,02)
650m: 08:44,73 (00:40,68), 700m: 09:24,45 (00:39,72), 750m: 10:03,21 (00:38,76), 800m: 10:40,94 (00:37,73)
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